
First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rickee 0.00 0 0NQCioffi-Parker 0.0020 08082 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jake 27.24 01 55QBersch 0.0012 20092 55 02,2,5,7,9,10,20
Lexi 34.01 2 2NQAlberti 0.0011 20089 0 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Clark 28.88 0 3NQBergmann 0.0018 08007 3 03
Blossom 40.02 2 2NQMelon 0.0019 08008 0 02

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ozzy 44.81 9 43NQSangenito 0.0016 12016 34 02,2,4,5,10,20
Tucker 0.00 0 0ABSMignatti 0.0017 12213 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Rush 34.20 01 68QMagni 0.0015 16061 68 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Dug 38.60 32 55QGross 0.0014 16059 52 01,4,5,7,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ici Blue 34.34 21 74QHartman 0.006 20071 72 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Luna 35.28 32 63QBerghold 0.004 20037 60 02,2,5,7,8,9,10,20

Kricket 34.27 23 56QMagni 0.007 20072 54 02,4,5,7,8,10,20
Athena 49.42 17 2NQSmagacz-Starnes 0.003 20019 -15 02
Champ 39.29 7 49NQMarden 0.009 20077 42 03,4,5,7,10,20
Marley 37.45 5 1NQRooney 0.0010 20454 -4 01
Cersei 0.00 0 0ABSEnna 0.005 20070 0 0
Rosy 0.00 0 0ABSHalperin 0.008 20073 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Moon 28.23 01 59QStiles 0.001 24080 59 03,2,7,8,9,10,20
Scout 0.00 0 0NQBenes 0.002 24081 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Laurel 48.42 10 54NQStipick 0.0021 08052 44 02,5,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Meat Ball 38.90 3 48NQLevine 0.0019 12056 45 03,4,5,6,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 36.51 11 56QPuro 0.0018 16435 55 04,5,8,9,10,20
Stormy 40.23 5 4NQChristie 0.0017 16434 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Angelina 0.00 0 0AISWintz 0.007 20021 0 0
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Brooke 35.89 31 64QGrasso 0.009 20334 61 03,2,5,7,8,9,10,20
Joe Joe Joker 48.19 16 2NQGarfinkel 0.006 20020 -14 02
Wyatt 0.00 0 0NQMagni 0.008 20038 0 0
Jessie 41.39 9 2NQBurroughs 0.0010 20442 -7 02
Mackenzie 43.86 11 2NQSullivan 0.0011 20448 -9 02
Cassidy 40.13 8 2NQDrescher 0.0012 20452 -6 02

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
A.V. 42.42 10 3NQBridgwood 0.001 24040 -7 03
Ben 0.00 0 0NQBurroughs 0.005 24472 0 0
Cruella 0.00 0 0ABSKoster 0.002 24369 0 0
Indy 0.00 0 0ABSKirk 0.003 24464 0 0
Jess 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.004 24466 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Shadow 41.89 31 74QKnox 0.0058 08162 71 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Leanne 41.46 32 68QLebkuecher 0.0059 08425 65 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Jett 41.57 6 1NQSangenito 0.0052 12187 -5 01
Fizz 39.61 4 2NQLarson 0.0053 12432 -2 02

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Tollie 45.00 10 54NQCottler 0.0044 16284 44 02,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bosun 43.59 11 1NQBerghold 0.0033 20332 -10 01
Haley 33.84 1 52NQBogert 0.0034 20353 51 02,3,5,6,7,9,20

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
C.J. 40.30 81 69QLackey 0.0015 24468 61 04,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Cooper 39.86 7 35NQWebster 0.008 24385 28 02,2,3,5,6,8,9
Callia 0.00 0 0NQScott 0.009 24397 0 0
Comet 39.71 7 2NQBogert 0.0011 24456 -5 02
Jena 40.24 8 2NQSnyder 0.0012 24461 -6 02
Renegade 45.48 13 0NQMagursky 0.0013 24463 -13 0
Decker 40.40 8 57NQSoviero 0.0014 24467 49 02,3,4,5,6,8,9,20
FIRE! 0.00 0 0ABSByron 0.0010 24406 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Bailey 37.40 5 2NQMoser 0.002 26473 -3 02

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Fiona 0.00 0 0NQLevine 0.0057 08174 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Luc 31.46 01 73QWeintrub 0.0049 12188 73 04,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Hamels 39.07 42 71QMcGrath 0.0050 12201 67 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
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GG 45.43 10 1NQBerman 0.0051 12231 -9 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Ela 39.55 41 77QBuchma 0.0040 16248 73 05,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Thula 39.94 42 72QHughey 0.0042 16262 68 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Genie 43.44 8 62NQCottler 0.0039 16239 54 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Kramer 43.88 8 31NQBerman 0.0041 16249 23 01,3,4,6,8,9
Samson 0.00 0 0ABSDoelling 0.0043 16264 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Taya 0.00 0 0AISAndrews 0.0018 20349 0 0
Savannah 31.66 01 78QSchmitter 0.0031 20361 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Anna 31.40 02 74QZilney 0.0023 20316 74 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Samie 30.47 03 73QDauer 0.0029 20337 73 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Whip 37.38 54 78QTovino 0.0017 20302 73 06,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Blitz 35.00 3 73QAldrich 0.0020 20306 70 02,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jerry 32.40 0 66QPalius 0.0019 20304 66 02,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Nell 34.59 2 66QLesko 0.0025 20320 64 04,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sheila 36.33 4 68QFischer 0.0027 20329 64 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Sin 33.91 1 64QTorok 0.0030 20352 63 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Batman 35.92 3 64QPosner 0.0028 20330 61 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,20
Cody 36.16 4 2NQUppal 0.0021 20310 -2 02
Minnie 39.33 7 2NQHrycyk 0.0022 20312 -5 02
Drew 38.75 6 2NQHalperin 0.0024 20318 -4 02
Joey 36.63 4 2NQFluet 0.0026 20328 -2 02
Winkle 38.77 6 48NQTovino 0.0032 20364 42 05,3,5,6,9,20
Dolce' 0.00 0 0ABSHess 0.0016 20289 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Tess 33.24 11 76QBisbee 0.004 24376 75 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 30.88 02 68QMogerley 0.005 24379 68 04,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20
Bullet 28.81 0 49NQColes 0.003 24373 49 03,2,4,6,7,8,9,10
River 34.03 2 26NQBurton 0.006 24382 24 03,3,5,6,9
Layla 38.61 6 65NQNovak 0.007 24405 59 03,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Hank 0.00 0 0ABSGichner 0.001 26412 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Nova 40.68 01 68QZislin 0.0021 04001 68 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Shadow 0.00 0 0ABSNash 0.0013 20049 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Emma 37.91 0 3NQWrede 0.0020 12119 3 03
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Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chester 27.48 01 59QMeisel 0.0013 20003 59 03,2,4,5,6,9,10,20
Jake 40.87 5 2NQOntscherenki 0.0016 20150 -3 02
Nikki 42.68 7 2NQHopkins 0.0015 20154 -5 02
Sadie 0.00 0 0ABSMorck 0.0014 20006 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lily 44.67 9 1NQPeticolas 0.0038 20157 -8 01

First number is total of 1's

SAT 2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 34.70 01 68QBillman 0.0056 12127 68 03,2,4,5,7,8,9,10,20
Angie 45.36 7 54NQBillman 0.0054 12107 47 02,4,5,6,8,9,20
Oscar 47.19 9 54NQShriver 0.0055 12114 45 02,4,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sasha 36.39 11 74QMellon 0.0045 16131 73 03,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Jessie 34.13 02 72QAldrich 0.0048 16140 72 03,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Pilot 35.05 03 72QSchmitter 0.0047 16134 72 05,2,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
Lilly Belle 0.00 0 0ABSDoelling 0.0046 16133 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brody 45.25 10 42NQSolakian 0.0035 20147 32 02,5,6,9,20
Mickey 0.00 0 0NQReinhard 0.0037 20159 0 0
Hannah 0.00 0 0ABSFreedman 0.0036 20156 0 0
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